Championnat FFBN Jeunes 2023
La Louviere, 11- - 12-2-2023

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Lieége Natation"

LGN

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Liége Natation"

Messieurs

COURBOIS, Thomas

COURTOIS, Maxime
FRANQUINET, Noah

GEYSENBERGHS, Nathel3

JORISSEN, Finn

LAMBERT, Noah

LOVENS, Florentin
MARTI, Theo
POES, Clément

Dames

BAJOT, Clémence

CARLOS DA SILVA, .

HENVEAUX, Camille
JORISSEN, Janne

MALHERBE, Léane

MARDAGA, Anais

PALMER-GLace

PAQUES, Célya

05 LGN LGN/0110¢800m Libre (18) 8:25.06
06 LGN LGN/0043€65000m Libre (50) NT
06 LGN LGN/011025000m Libre (50) NT
LGN LGN/01167100m Brasse (20) 1:57.92

13 LGN LGN/01167100m Libre (13) 1:24.04
100m Dos (45) 1:33.92

10 LGN LGN/0084750m Libre (58) 31.23
100m Libre (35) 1:05.59

200m Libre (2) 2:20.64

400m Libre (29) 4:49.85

06 LGN LGN/00435800m Libre (18) 8:15.00
05 LGN LGN/00278300m Libre (18) 8:33.34
13 LGN LGN/01167100m Libre (13) 1:22.69
100m Dos (45) 1:33.92

11 LGN LGN/00965100m Libre (3) 1:05.49
200m Libre (32) 2:23.80

400m Libre (59) 4:54.40

100m Dos (23) 1:15.47

10 LGN LGN/01234100m Libre (4) 1:07.33
200m Libre (33) 2:31.46

400m Libre (60) 5:03.54

100m Brasse (37) 1:24.65

06 LGN LGN/003451500m Libre (21) 16:34.15
11 LGN LGN/01043100m Libre (3) 1:08.42
200m Libre (32) 2:30.46

09 LGN LGN/01234100m Libre (4) 1:12.25
200m Libre (33) 2:34.97

10 LGN LGN/00832100m Libre (4) 1:09.03
200m Libre (33) 2:28.81

400m Libre (60) 4:58.78

05 IGN | GN/020935000m L ibre (50) N T
09 LGN LGN/00713100m Libre (4) 1:07.37
200m Libre (33) 2:21.08

400m Libre (60) 4:48.15

5000m Libre (50) NT
100m Brasse (20) 1:58.90
100m Dos (55) 1:14.99
200m Dos (26) 2:40.28
200m 4 nages (47) 2:49.54
100m Brasse (20) 1:44.66
100m Papillon (11) 1:13.27
200m Papillon (40) 2:52.30
200m 4 nages (15) 2:42.85
400m 4 nages (53) 5:51.68
200m Brasse (8) 3:04.79
200m 4 nages (16) 2:50.98
400m 4 nages (53) 5:49.16
5000m Libre (50) NT
400m Libre (59) 5:04.37
200m 4 nages (15) 2:57.66
400m Libre (60) 5:23.76
100m Dos (24) 1:23.62
100m Dos (24) 1:19.05
200m 4 nages (16) 2:45.78
400m 4 nages (53) 5:49.16
100m Dos (24) 1:17.36
200m Dos (57) 2:39.96
200m 4 nages (16) 2:44.89
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Championnat FFBN Jeunes 2023

La Louviere, 11- - 12-2-2023

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Lieége Natation"

PAQUES, Typhanie

SCHMIDT, Eléa

STAS, Eléa

STAS, Lorane

VAN HOVE, Pauline

Relais

LGN 13-14 ans
LGN 13-14 ans

AN

09

12

10

13

13

LGN

LGN

LGN

LGN

LGN

LGN/00713100m Libre (4)
200m Libre (33)
400m Libre (60)

LGN/01227100m Libre (3)
400m Libre (59)

LGN/00945100m Libre (4)
200m Libre (33)
400m Libre (60)

LGN/01167100m Libre (44)
100m Dos (14)

LGN/01168100m Libre (44)
100m Dos (14)

LGN 4 x 100m Libre (62)
LGN 4 x 100m 4 nages (30)

1:06.21
2:18.52
4:48.61

1:25.97
5:58.54

1:14.22
2:33.51
5:22.03

1:27.99
1:33.88

1:30.22
1:41.01

Dames
Dames

100m Dos (24)
200m Dos (57)
200m 4 nages (16)

100m Dos (23)
200m 4 nages (15)

100m Dos (24)
200m Dos (57)
200m 4 nages (16)

100m Brasse (51)

100m Brasse (51)

13 -14 ans
13 -14 ans

1:16.14
2:38.62
2:41.17

1:34.00
NT

1:23.12
2:52.84
3:02.99

1:56.65

1:53.40

4:26.88
5:01.44
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